Tamil Nadu Agricultural University, Coimbatore offers three-day training on “Spawn 

production and Mushroom Cultivation” from 24.09.2025 to 26.09.2025. 

Interested persons may directly come to the department and register their name by paying 

Rs.5,900/- (Rupees five thousand nine hundred only) (inclusive of GST) or through bank transfer 

to participate in the training programme.    

For details, please contact:  

The Professor and Head, 

Department of Plant Pathology,  

Tamil Nadu Agricultural University,  

Coimbatore 641 003.